
Harmony Hair Salon
3 Blacker Road, Mapplewell, Barnsley

www.harmonyhairsalon.com Tel:01226 386237    

Price List
Ladies 

All Prices From:

Dry Cut                       
Wet Cut                        
Cut & Blow Dry             
Wash & Blow Dry       
Shampoo & Set              
Long Blow Dry                
Re-Style & Blow Dry      
Wash Curling                
Pin Ups                        
Conditioning Treatment

Bridal Pin Up & Trial
Price on application

Children under 12 Years

All Prices From:

Dry Cut 
Wet Cut 
Cut & Blow Dry 

Gents

Dry Cut
Wet Cut

Colouring 

Prices do not include Cut or Blow Dry:

All prices From:

Full Head Colour
Roots Colour
Full Head Foils
Foils Two Colours
Cap Hi-Lights
Semi-Permanent Colour
Spatula from
Toner from

Colour Correction
Price on application

Perms

All prices From:

Body Perms
Perm

A skin test is required for all colouring services-

48hrs prior to treatment:

£10.50
£13.00
£19.00
£10.50
£10.50
£13.50
£23.50
£15.50
£15.50
£6.00

£6.00
£8.00
£12.00

£7.50
£9.50

£26.00
£21.00
£31.00
£36.00
£22.00
£16.00
£26.00
£10.00

£32.00
£37.00
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